

## Bid Tab Storm Drainage Repair on Simeonoff PN 21-09/5032

Bid Date: April 30, 2021

Bid tem Description	Quantity Units	Engineers Estimate		<b>Red Hook</b> Construction		Brechan Construction LLC		AIM Maintenance		Golden . Excavati	
1 Classified Material, Type A	860 Cubic Yard	\$40.00	\$34,400.00	\$30.00	\$25,800.00	\$25.00	\$21,500.00	\$55.00	\$47,300.00	\$75.00	\$64,500.00
2 Leveling Course	60 Cubic Yard	\$120.00	\$7,200.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$110.00	\$6,600.00	\$97.00	\$5,820.00
3 Trench Excavation and Backfill – Storm Drain (various depths)	210 Linear Foot	\$400.00	\$84,000.00	\$200.00	\$42,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,100.00	\$900.00	\$189,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$735,000.00
4 Remove Pavement	6107 Square Foot	\$1.00	\$6,107.00	\$2.00	\$12,214.00	\$1.00	\$6,107.00	\$2.00	\$12,214.00	\$10.00	\$61,070.00
5 Remove Sidewalk or Concrete Pad	192 Square Foot	\$7.50	\$1,440.00	\$3.00	\$576.00	\$8.00	\$1,536.00	\$10.00	\$1,920.00	\$25.00	\$4,800.00
6 Remove Culvert Pipe	270 Linear Foot	\$14.00	\$3,780.00	\$25.00	\$6,750.00	\$10.00	\$2,700.00	\$100.00	\$27,000.00	\$55.00	\$14,850.00
7 Remove Sanitary Sewer Pipe	20 Linear Foot	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
8 Remove Manhole	2 Each	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,750.00	\$15,500.00
9 Remove Curb and Gutter	80 Linear Foot	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$200.00	\$16,000.00
10 Curb and Gutter 1	80 Linear Foot	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$60.00	\$4,800.00	\$130.00	\$10,400.00	\$125.00	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	\$24,000.00
11 PCC Sidewalk	21 Square Yard	\$120.00	\$2,520.00	\$150.00	\$3,150.00	\$500.00	\$10,500.00	\$150.00	\$3,150.00	\$750.00	\$15,750.00
12 Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Type IIB	115 Ton	\$350.00	\$40,250.00	\$435.00	\$50,025.00	\$350.00	\$40,250.00	\$450.00	\$51,750.00	\$700.00	\$80,500.00
13 Furnish and Install 8" Sewer Main	20 Linear Foot	\$220.00	\$4,400.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$50,000.00

Bid Item	Description	Quantity Units	Engineers Estimate		Red Hook Construction		Brechan Construction LLC		AIM Maintenance		Golden Excavati		
	rnish and Install Water rvice Line, 1"	4 Each	\$3,840.00	\$15,360.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$38,000.00	
Sec	set Valve Box ctions Below Finished ade	3 Each	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	
-	rnish and Install 36" EP, Type S	177 Linear Foot	\$160.00	\$28,320.00	\$200.00	\$35,400.00	\$850.00	\$150,450.00	\$500.00	\$88,500.00	\$765.00	\$135,405.00	
	rnish and Install 48" PEP, Type S	30 Linear Foot	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$270.00	\$8,100.00	\$1,600.00	\$48,000.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00	\$910.00	\$27,300.00	
	onstruct Storm Drain anhole Type II	2 Each	\$23,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	
19 Tra	affic Maintenance	1 Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
	mporary Erosion and llution Control	1 Continge nt Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
21 Se	eding, Schedule A	2 1,000 square foot	\$3,150.00	\$6,300.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$170.00	\$340.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	
22 Re	set Fence	30 Linear Foot	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$400.00	\$12,000.00	
23 By	pass Pumping	1 Continge nt Sum	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	
		Grand Total	\$355,977.00		\$329,215.00		\$435,983.00		\$564,834.00		\$1,39	9,995.00	